Rang

Stnr.

62

67

66

61

69

60

63

64

65

68

Teilnehmer

Gotzendorfer Cornelia
Zaglmann Karin
Baumgartner Julia
Bellingrath-Turscherl Marion
Gotzendorfer Cornelia
Zaglmann Karin

Pal3ecker Pia

Anders llona

Gruber Katharina

Bellingrath-Turscherl Marion

Come Run Have Fun Thursday- Halloween Edition - 2.6 Jumping (31.10.2024)
Normzeit: 50.000

LK3/L

Hund

Cymtyk

Matti

Christmas

Grietje

CMYK

Pearl

Just Perfect Ylvie
Oona

Cube

Anup

Lange: 209m

Verein

ORV HSV Neuhofen an der Krems

ORV HSV Bad Fischau Nord - die Hundesporthalle
ORV Maissau - JGVO

ORV HSV Union Kénigstetten

ORV HSV Neuhofen an der Krems

ORV HSV Bad Fischau Nord - die Hundesporthalle
OGV Tulln

SVO 0G107 Steyr-Gleink

OGV Sportdogs Sommerein

ORV HSV Union Kénigstetten

F Vvw
0 0
0 0
2 0
2 0
2 0

dognow

Richter: Brandl Angelika

Maxzeit: 90.000

ZF Zeit

38.50

47.75

39.28

46.65

6.28 56.28

GF

0.000

0.000

10.000

10.000

16.280

m/Sek

5.43

4.38

Bew.

SG

SG

Punkte

23

20

17

15

12

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS



